
2019 I70 Conference Baseball Tournament
4/22/2019 To 4/24/2019

Concordia

Lone Jack (8)

Bye

St. Paul (1)

Wellington Napoleon (11)

Santa Fe (4)

Sweet Springs (2)

Crest Ridge (3)

Mon Apr 22, 2019

Mon Apr 22, 2019

Mon Apr 22, 2019

Mon Apr 22, 2019

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

Tue Apr 23, 2019

7:00 PM

Tue Apr 23, 2019

5:00 PM

Wed Apr 24, 2019

7:00 PMConsolation

Wed Apr 24, 2019

3:00 PM

Wed Apr 24, 2019

Third Place

5:00 PM

Championship

Tue Apr 23, 2019

3:00 PM

MES Athletic Director Sports Management Software, Mansker Enterprises Software, 1-888-334-8418   www.manskersoftware.com

Concordia

Crest Ridge

Lone Jack

Wellington

Bye

Sweet Springs

Santa Fe

St. Paul

(1)

(8)

(4)

(5)

(2)

(7)

(3)

(6)

Red Field

Red Field

Red Field

Red Field

Red FieldRed Field

Red Field Red Field

Red Field


